Total non-current assets 247,915 247,933 252,201 244,769.861
Total assets 251,935 253,742 254,460  253,503.479

LIABILITIES
Current liabilities
Trade & other payables 8 3,065 3,065 2,609   3,016.473
Borrowings 8 206 206 206   194.581
Provisions 8 2,407 2,407 2,332   2,338.396
Total current liabilities 5,678 5,678 5,147   5,549.451

Non-current liabilities
Borrowings 8 2,171 2,171 2,170   2,377.285
Provisions 8 3,809 3,809 3,768   3,649.369
Total non-current Liabilities 5,980 5,980 5,938   6,026.654
Total liabilities 11,658 11,658 11,085   11,576.104
NET ASSETS 240,277 242,084 243,375  241,927.375

EQUITY
Accumulated surplus 65,454 65,766 65,908   65,609.259
Asset revaluation reserves 9 173,963 175,458 176,619  175,457.938
Other reserves 9 860 860 848   860.179
TOTAL EQUITY 240,277 242,084 243,375  241,927.375

This Statement is to be read in conjunction with the attached notes.

City of Mount Gambier

Proforma Statement of Financial Position
BR2 FY2020, BR1 FY2020, Budget FY2020 and Actual FY2019

City of Mount Gambier

 Accumulated
surplus

Asset
revaluation

reserve

 Other
reserves

 Total equity

2020 $'000 $'000 $'000 $'000

Balance at end of previous reporting period   65,609   175,458   860   241,928
Restated opening balance   65,609   175,458   860   241,928
Net surplus / (deficit) for the year -   156   -   -   -   156
Other Comprehensive Income
Transfers between reserves   -   -   -
Balance at end of period   65,454   173,963   860   240,278

2019 $'000 $'000 $'000 $'000

Balance at end of previous reporting period   65,515   175,402   847   241,764
Other Comprehensive Income
Gain on revaluation of infrastructure, property,
plant & equipment

   -   56   -   56

Transfers between reserves -   13 -   0   13   0
Balance at end of period   65,609   175,458   860   241,927

Proforma Statement of Changes in Equity
Budget Review 2 FY2020 and Actual FY2019

Proforma Statement of Cash Flows
BR2 FY2020, BR1 FY2020, Budget FY2020 and Actual FY2019

FY BR2
2020

FY BR1
2020

FY Budget
2020

2019
Actual

CASH FLOWS FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES Notes $'000 $'000 $'000 $'000
Receipts

Rates - general & other 21,194 21,278   21,280   21,388
Fees & other charges 402   439   402   426
User charges 5,294   5,480   5,238   5,459
Investment receipts 113   64   -   86
Grants utilised for operating purposes 4,181   4,102   3,909   4,435